Rank

Women's Varsity Eight

Men's Varsity Four

Women's Novice Four

Men's Eight

Womens Varsity Four

Men's Novice Four and Small Boats

Women's Novice Eight

Timing with RaceClocker.com

Name

1 Humboldt A

2 Lewis and Clark

3 Humboldt B

4 Lewis and Clark A
5 Pacific

6 Pacific Lutheran

1 Seattle

2 Humboldt

3 Lewis and Clark A
4 Lewis and Clark B
5 Humboldt Nov Lwt

1 Humboldt
2 LOCR Collegiate
3 Lewis and Clark

1 Lewis and Clark
2 Humboldt
3 LOCR Collegiate

1 Humboldt A

2 Humboldt B

3 Humboldt C

4 Pacific

5 Lewis and Clark A
6 Lewis and Clark B
7 Pacific Lutheran

1 Seattle U Double
2 Humboldt

3 Seattle U Pair

4 Lewis and Clark
5 Seattle

1 Humboldt B

2 Humboldt A

3 Lewis and Clark
4 Pacific

5 Pacific Lutheran

Result

0:11:24.9
0:12:22.2
0:12:38.7
0:12:40.8
0:13:21.4
0:14:13.6

0:11:42.0
0:12:15.1
0:12:19.5
0:12:20.8
0:13:51.6

0:14:03.0
0:14:54.0
0:16:06.2

0:10:45.2
0:12:24.0
0:13:04.9

0:12:30.5
0:12:37.7
0:13:26.2
0:13:31.3
0:13:50.8
0:13:52.0
Not started

0:12:38.1
0:12:39.2
0:13:08.9
0:13:44.0
0:15:59.4

0:13:29.6
0:13:32.4
0:14:27.5
0:15:38.8
0:15:45.5

diff

57.3
+1:13.8
+1:15.9
+1:56.5
+2:48.7

33.1
37.5
38.8
+2:09.6

51
+2:03.2

+1:38.8
+2:19.7

7.2
55.7
+1:00.8
+1:20.3
+1:21.5

1.1
30.8
+1:05.9
+3:21.3

2.8
57.9
+2:09.2
+2:15.9



