Rank	Name	Result	diff
Women's Varsity Eight			
Tromerro variota, Libria	1 Humboldt A	0:11:24.9	0
	2 Lewis and Clark	0:12:22.2	57.3
	3 Humboldt B	0:12:38.7	+1:13.8
	4 Lewis and Clark A	0:12:40.8	+1:15.9
	5 Pacific	0:13:21.4	+1:56.5
	6 Pacific Lutheran	0:14:13.6	+2:48.7
Men's Varsity Four			
	1 Seattle	0:11:42.0	0
	2 Humboldt	0:12:15.1	33.1
	3 Lewis and Clark A	0:12:19.5	37.5
	4 Lewis and Clark B	0:12:20.8	38.8
	5 Humboldt Nov Lwt	0:13:51.6	+2:09.6
Women's Novice Four			
	1 Humboldt	0:14:03.0	0
	2 LOCR Collegiate	0:14:54.0	51
	3 Lewis and Clark	0:16:06.2	+2:03.2
Men's Eight			
	1 Lewis and Clark	0:10:45.2	0
	2 Humboldt	0:12:24.0	+1:38.8
	3 LOCR Collegiate	0:13:04.9	+2:19.7
Womens Varsity Four			
	1 Humboldt A	0:12:30.5	0
	2 Humboldt B	0:12:37.7	7.2
	3 Humboldt C	0:13:26.2	55.7
	4 Pacific	0:13:31.3	+1:00.8
	5 Lewis and Clark A	0:13:50.8	+1:20.3
	6 Lewis and Clark B	0:13:52.0	+1:21.5
	7 Pacific Lutheran	Not started	-
Men's Novice Four and Small Boats			
	1 Seattle U Double	0:12:38.1	0
	2 Humboldt	0:12:39.2	1.1
	3 Seattle U Pair	0:13:08.9	30.8
	4 Lewis and Clark	0:13:44.0	+1:05.9
	5 Seattle	0:15:59.4	+3:21.3
Women's Novice Eight			
	1 Humboldt B	0:13:29.6	0
	2 Humboldt A	0:13:32.4	2.8
	3 Lewis and Clark	0:14:27.5	57.9
	4 Pacific	0:15:38.8	+2:09.2
	5 Pacific Lutheran	0:15:45.5	+2:15.9